Savitribai Phule Pune University
(Formerly University of Pune)

Circular No. 100 0of 2019

List of Holidays during the year 2019 for University Departments/Affiliated Colleges and

Recognized Institutes.

Holidays
Qr No. Day of Holiday Date Day
| | Ramzan - Id (Id-UI-Fitr) - - 05-06-2019  Wednesday
_Bakri - 1d (1d-Ul-Zuha) 12-08-2019 Monday
3 | Independence Day 15-08-2019 Thursday
4 | Parshi New Year - 17-08-2019 Saturday
5 | Ganesh Chaturthi 02-09-2019 | Monday
6 ~Gauri Poojan 06-09-2019 Friday
7 | Moharum - 10-09-2019 ~ Tuesday
8 | Anant Chaturdashi - 12-09-2019 Ihursday
9 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02-10-2019 chncsday
10 | Dasara ml 08-10-2019 Tuesday
1 ' Dhanatr avud'lshl | 25-10-2019 Friday
12 ‘Diwali (Bah Pratlpada) 3 ~ 28-10-2019 ~ Monday
13 | Bhaubij i B ~29-10-2019 ~ Tuesday
14 | Guru Nanak Jayanti B 12-11-2019 Tuesday
|15 | Christmas B e 25-12-2019 Wednesday
Note

In case, the Head/ Pnncnpal/Directors of the Affiliated Colleges / Recognized Institutes
requires to give additional holiday in exceptional circumstances, he/she may do so by

compensating the same by keeping the Department/ College/Institute working on Sunday.
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Copy to : for information & necessary action

|. The Members of the Management Council.

2. The Deans of Faculties.

3. The Registrar, Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune.

4. The Director, Examinations & Evaluation, Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune.

5. The Heads of all University Departments.

6. The Principals of all Affiliated Colleges.

7. The Directors of all Recognized Institutes.

8. The Heads of all the Administrative Sections of the University Office.

9. Asstl. Registrar, office of the Hon. Vice-Chancellor, Savitribai Phule Pune University

10. Asstt. Registrar, office of the Hon. Pro-Vice-Chancellor, Savitribai Phule Pune University
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